
TV 10 Olümpiastarti 44. hooaja I etapp 
6. detsember 2014, Tartu, Tartu Ülikooli Spordihoone 

 
PV 60m finaalid 
1 350 Peeter ALVER 12.07.2001 IND Tallinna Ühisgümn. 7,59 A 
2 130 Albert ANNIMÄE 27.02.2001 Rakvere G 7,80 A 
3 41 Andrias ADAMSON 14.06.2001 Jõgeva PK 7,96 A 
4 13 Edward HENNO 22.05.2001 Elva G 8,01 A 
5 113 Jürgen LOHU 09.09.2001 Pärnu Mai K 8,05 A 
6 342 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 8,12 A 
7 353 Kristofer PIHT 24.04.2001 IND Keila Kool 8,14  A 
8 51 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 Jüri G 8,20 A 
9 343 Daniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 7,98  B 
10 273 Tanel SAIMRE 14.03.2001 Luunja KK 8,11  B 
11 14 Ats TRAGEL 07.04.2001 Elva G 8,17 B 
12 327 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 8,19 B 
13 142 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 Rakvere RG 8,29  B 
14 145 Robin SAPAR 26.09.2001 Rakvere RG 8,31   B 
15 341 Oliver LILL 01.07.2001 IND Tartu Hansa Kool 8,38   B 
16 173 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue G 8,46 B 
 
PV 60m eeljooksud 
1 350 Peeter ALVER 12.07.2001 IND Tallinna Ühisgümn. 7,65 q 1.j 
2 130 Albert ANNIMÄE 27.02.2001 Rakvere G 7,89 q 4.j 
3 41 Andrias ADAMSON 14.06.2001 Jõgeva PK 7,99 q 6. 
4 13 Edward HENNO 22.05.2001 Elva G 8,01 q 1.j 
5 353 Kristofer PIHT 24.04.2001 IND Keila Kool 8,13 q 10.j 
5 51 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 Jüri G 8,13 q 2.j 
7 113 Jürgen LOHU 09.09.2001 Pärnu Mai K 8,14 q 1.j 
8 342 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 8,15 q 5.j 
8 273 Tanel SAIMRE 14.03.2001 Luunja KK 8,15 q 6.j 
10 343 Daniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 8,19 q 4.j 
11 14 Ats TRAGEL 07.04.2001 Elva G 8,20 q 2.j 
11 341 Oliver LILL 01.07.2001 IND Tartu Hansa Kool 8,20 q 6.j 
13 142 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 Rakvere RG 8,25 q 5.j 
13 145 Robin SAPAR 26.09.2001 Rakvere RG 8,25 q 2.j 
15 327 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 8,26 q 7.j 
16 173 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue G 8,32 q 10.j 
17 348 Oliver LAASPERE 30.05.2001 IND Pääsküla Gümnaasium 8,34 2.j 
18 357 Tormi TASANE 16.07.2002 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 8,35 9.j 
19 58 Chris MATSISELTS 10.02.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 8,38 5.j 
20 363 Mait FILIPOZZI 29.04.2002 IND Gustav Adolfi G 8,39 8.j 
21 217 Gregor LEPIK 06.10.2001 Valga PK 8,41 2.j 
21 88 Simon SARAP 20.03.2002 Kuusalu KK 8,41 3.j 
23 98 Pjotr SANKIN 11.01.2001 Loksa G 8,43 8.j 
24 171 Otto POLDING   Saku G 8,47 6.j 
24 186 Kenro TOHTER 08.08.2001 Tln. Kristiine G 8,47 7.j 
26 300 Talis TIMMI 07.04.2002 Parksepa KK 8,48 7.j 
27 235 Raik ANDRE 30.05.2001 Viljandi Kesklinna K 8,51 9.j 
28 216 Andres VIIDIKAS 21.01.2001 Türi PK 8,53 9.j 
29 147 Roman STEFANJUK 15.01.2001 Räpina ÜG 8,56 5.j 
29 215 Jaagup LUTS 20.03.2002 Türi PK 8,56 4.j 
31 40 Daniel AGANITŠ 08.03.2002 Jõgeva PK 8,57 5.j 
31 124 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 27.07.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe G 8,57 3.j 
31 374 Silver KUUSK 08.04.1987 IND Avinurme G 8,57 7.j 
34 45 Daniil HODOKOVSKI   Jõhvi G 8,58 5.j 
35 114 Kevin HELIN 06.01.2001 Pärnu Mai K 8,59 2.j 
36 218 Kristo LUHT 30.01.2001 Valga PK 8,60 4.j 
37 266 Hugo-Martin TOMING 03.10.2001 Haljala G 8,61 8.j 
38 71 Ken METSIS 06.03.2001 Kose G 8,64 3.j 
39 249 Egerti KIISK 15.01.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 8,65 4.j 
40 283 Siim-Sander PÄRN 07.06.2001 Orissaare G 8,67 10.j 
41 5 Sander TRUU 23.08.2001 A. Kitzbergi nim. Gümn. 8,73 9.j 



42 174 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue G 8,76 8.j 
43 289 Eiko MÕTTUS 31.08.2001 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 8,77 5.j 
44 238 Enrico HÄNILENE 27.12.2001 Viljandi Paalalinna K 8,78 6.j 
45 265 Germo SAUN 18.12.2001 Haljala G 8,81 6.j 
46 44 Roland RAIDMA 12.08.2002 Jõhvi G 8,82 7.j 
47 105 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Peetri K 8,89 9.j 
47 23 Marko KÜTT 29.10.2001 Haapsalu PK 8,89 4.j 
49 22 Kristofer KIKUT 23.04.2001 Haapsalu PK 8,93 3.j 
50 172 Kalev HÕLPUS 02.03.2001 Saku G 8,96 9.j 
50 131 Reijo VASEMÄGI Rakvere G 8,96 3.j 
52 258 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme G 8,98 3.j 
53 236 Margus SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,02 4.j 
53 89 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu KK 9,02 5.j 
53 72 Kairo KATKOSILT 21.05.2002 Kose G 9,02 7.j 
56 317 Erik TALVET 26.08.2001 Ääsmäe PK 9,04 1.j 
57 159 Hendrik ÕUNPUU   Saaremaa ÜG 9,15 10.j 
58 59 Kaido KOSSAS 23.10.2001 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,16 8.j 
59 239 Klaus-Marten VEHMAN 06.07.2001 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,21 1.j 
60 301 Kristjan KESSELMANN 08.11.2002 Parksepa KK 9,22 2.j 
60 6 Karl-Hendrik PALU 27.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. Gümn. 9,22 10.j 
62 250 Rasmus SARAPUU 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 9,26 2.j 
63 290 Andre VOGT   Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 9,27 10.j 
64 309 Oliver KRUUSE 11.05.2001 Rannu K 9,31 6.j 
65 197 Martin KÄGU 01.04.2001 Tõrva G 9,35 3.j 
66 106 Mattias PIIRSOO 22.09.2002 Peetri K 9,55 10.j 
67 80 Andree GOIDIN   Kuressaare G 9,57 1.j 
68 259 Elvis VÄRVA 12.06.2002 Ülenurme G 9,65 7.j 
69 318 Erlend UTROP 28.03.2001 Ääsmäe PK 9,68 8.j 
 
PV kaugushüpe  
1 350 Peeter ALVER 12.07.2001 IND Tallinna ÜG 5.49 
 X 5.12 X 4.61 X 5.49 
2 342 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 5.44 
 4.92 5.04 5.07 X 5.35 5.44 
3 343 Daniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 5.39 
 4.85 5.01 4.84 X 5.39 4.97 
4 345 Daniil TOPKIN 17.09.2001 IND Tln. Paekaare G 5.30 
 5.18 5.10 5.30 5.12 5.20 5.30 
5 51 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 Jüri G 5.15 
 4.86 5.15 4.58 5.08 4.98 4.96 
6 283 Siim-Sander PÄRN 07.06.2001 Orissaare G 5.10 
 4.28 4.51 5.02 4.55 5.05 5.10 
7 348 Oliver LAASPERE 30.05.2001 IND Pääsküla G 5.09 
 4.93 4.94 5.09 5.05 X 5.01 
8 273 Tanel SAIMRE 14.03.2001 Luunja KK 5.06 
 4.98 5.05 4.97 5.06 4.84 4.87 
9 71 Ken METSIS 06.03.2001 Kose G 4.98 
 4.77 4.98 4.97 
10 41 Andrias ADAMSON 14.06.2001 Jõgeva PK 4.94 
 4.94 4.89 4.78 
11 327 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 IND Tartu Miina Härma G 4.93 
 X 4.38 4.93 
12 217 Gregor LEPIK 06.10.2001 Valga PK 4.89 
 4.70 4.36 4.89 
13 353 Kristofer PIHT 24.04.2001 IND Keila Kool 4.89 
 X 4.89 X 
14 88 Simon SARAP 20.03.2002 Kuusalu KK 4.88 
 4.78 4.88 4.80 
15 40 Daniel AGANITŠ 08.03.2002 Jõgeva PK 4.78 
 4.75 X 4.78 
16 374 Silver KUUSK 08.04.1987 IND Avinurme G 4.77 
 4.60 4.77 4.62 
 



17 142 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 Rakvere RG 4.75 
 4.71 4.75 4.56 
18 45 Daniil HODOKOVSKI   Jõhvi G 4.75 
 4.52 4.53 4.75 
19 13 Edward HENNO 22.05.2001 Elva G 4.66 
 X 4.32 4.66 
20 130 Albert ANNIMÄE 27.02.2001 Rakvere G 4.65 
 4.46 4.55 4.65 
21 98 Pjotr SANKIN 11.01.2001 Loksa G 4.61 
 4.61 4.36 X 
22 249 Egerti KIISK 15.01.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 4.59 
 X 4.36 4.59 
23 368 Romet VAHTER 16.10.2002 IND Kuressaare Vanalinna K 4.54 
 X X 4.54 
24 238 Enrico HÄNILENE 27.12.2001 Viljandi Paalalinna K 4.50 
 X 4.50 X 
25 171 Otto POLDING   Saku G 4.49 
 4.43 4.38 4.49 
26 289 Eiko MÕTTUS 31.08.2001 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 4.47 
 X 4.46 4.47 
27 172 Kalev HÕLPUS 02.03.2001 Saku G 4.46 
 4.38 4.38 4.46 
28 89 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu KK 4.45 
 X 4.28 4.45 
29 218 Kristo LUHT 30.01.2001 Valga PK 4.44 
 4.44 4.42 4.05 
30 250 Rasmus SARAPUU 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 4.44 
 4.44 X 4.33 
31 300 Talis TIMMI 07.04.2002 Parksepa KK 4.41 
 4.41 4.33 4.22 
32 266 Hugo-Martin TOMING 03.10.2001 Haljala G 4.38 
 4.09 4.38 3.35 
33 265 Germo SAUN 18.12.2001 Haljala G 4.36 
 4.21 4.18 4.36 
34 175 Silver MILPAK 10.05.2001 Saue G 4.36 
 X 4.36 X 
35 215 Jaagup LUTS 20.03.2002 Türi PK 4.34 
 4.23 4.34 3.91 
36 14 Ats TRAGEL 07.04.2001 Elva G 4.33 
 4.25 4.33 3.72 
37 301 Kristjan KESSELMANN 08.11.2002 Parksepa KK 4.31 
 X 4.31 4.22 
38 147 Roman STEFANJUK 15.01.2001 Räpina ÜG 4.31 
 4.31 2.80 3.36 
39 174 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue G 4.29 
 4.11 3.86 4.29 
40 105 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Peetri K 4.28 
 4.17 4.28 4.18 
41 58 Chris MATSISELTS 10.02.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 4.28 
 X 3.74 4.28 
42 159 Endrik ÕUNPUU 24.04.2001 Saaremaa ÜG 4.23 
 4.23 X 3.70 
43 216 Andres VIIDIKAS 21.01.2001 Türi PK 4.21 
 4.21 X 3.74 
44 44 Roland RAIDMA 12.08.2002 Jõhvi G 4.20 
 4.20 4.12 4.10 
45 114 Kevin HELIN 06.01.2001 Pärnu Mai K 4.20 
 X X 4.20 
46 72 Kairo KATKOSILT 21.05.2002 Kose G 4.19 
 4.07 4.19 4.14 
47 143 Aleks MALM 11.07.2002 Rakvere RG 4.19 
 3.76 3.95 4.19 
 



48 79 Joosep PRAKS 02.04.2002 Kuressaare G 4.19 
 X 4.19 X 
49 291 Joosep PERV 24.07.2001 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 4.13 
 4.09 4.13 4.04 
50 186 Kenro TOHTER 08.08.2001 Tln. Kristiine G 4.08 
 4.08 3.94 X 
51 258 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme G 4.03 
 3.87 X 4.03 
52 309 Oliver KRUUSE 11.05.2001 Rannu K 3.99 
 X 3.99 X 
53 131 Reijo VASEMÄGI   Rakvere G 3.98 
 3.98 3.85 3.80 
54 23 Marko KÜTT 29.10.2001 Haapsalu PK 3.97 
 3.97 3.79 3.83 
55 115 Steven SEPP 23.05.2002 Pärnu Mai K 3.95 
 3.92 X 3.95 
56 236 Margus SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.95 
 X X 3.95 
57 6 Karl-Hendrik PALU 27.09.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.94 
 X 3.90 3.94 
58 237 Mihkel LÕPP 18.06.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.94 
 3.86 3.94 X 
59 239 Klaus-Marten VEHMAN 06.07.2001 Viljandi Paalalinna K 3.93 
 3.91 X 3.93 
60 5 Sander TRUU 23.08.2001 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 3.93 
 3.93 3.55 3.59 
61 318 Erlend UTROP 28.03.2001 Ääsmäe PK 3.86 
 3.49 X 3.86 
62 317 Erik TALVET 26.08.2001 Ääsmäe PK 3.86 
 X X 3.86 
63 59 Kaido KOSSAS 23.10.2001 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.79 
 3.71 3.79 X 
64 259 Elvis VÄRVA 12.06.2002 Ülenurme G 3.72 
 3.72 3.71 3.70 
65 197 Martin KÄGU 01.04.2001 Tõrva G 3.68 
 3.56 3.52 3.68 
66 106 Mattias PIIRSOO 22.09.2002 Peetri K 3.64 
 3.50 2.92 3.64 
67 80 Andree GOIDIN   Kuressaare G 3.40 
 3.40 3.28 3.33 
68 22 Kristofer KIKUT 23.04.2001 Haapsalu PK 2.90 
 X 2.90 X 
 357 Tormi TASANE 16.07.2002 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK NM  
 X X X 
 
PN 60m finaalid 
1 355 Kristjan HEIN 06.01.2003 IND Keila Kool 8,59 A 
2 148 Raul RANDMA   Räpina ÜG 8,62 A 
3 219 Rando ROOSIK 16.07.2003 Valga PK 8,71 A 
4 73 Romeo ORUMÄGI 08.04.2003 Kose G 8,75 A 
5 292 Reio METSLA 08.02.2006 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 8,78 A 
6 339 Pert-Emil RAUN 28.05.2004 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 8,94 A 
7 392 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 IND Valga Põhikool 9,02 A 
8 372 Kevin ROOSILEHT 26.01.2003 IND Audentese Erakool 9,03 A 
9 189 Oliver KRUUSPAN 14.12.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 9,00 B 
10 373 Kaspar HENRIKSEN 20.02.2003 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 9,01 B 
11 241 Kevin KAARES 17.05.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,06 B 
12 188 Andy OLOP 29.12.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 9,09 B 
13 74 Adrian MÕTTUS 20.06.2004 Kose G 9,09 B 
14 126 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 Rakvere G 9,13 B 
15 252 Erki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 9,17 B 
  302 Markus POST 13.02.2003 Parksepa KK DNS B 
 



PN 60m eeljooksud 
1 355 Kristjan HEIN 06.01.2003 IND Keila Kool 8,66 4.j 
2 219 Rando ROOSIK 16.07.2003 Valga PK 8,76 2.j 
3 148 Raul RANDMA   Räpina ÜG 8,83 7.j 
4 292 Reio METSLA 08.02.2006 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 8,87 2.j 
5 372 Kevin ROOSILEHT 26.01.2003 IND Audentese Erakool 8,88 2.j 
6 73 Romeo ORUMÄGI 08.04.2003 Kose G 8,89 3.j 
7 339 Pert-Emil RAUN 28.05.2004 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 8,99 1.j 
8 392 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 IND Valga Põhikool 9,05 8.j 
9 74 Adrian MÕTTUS 20.06.2004 Kose G 9,06 4.j 
10 241 Kevin KAARES 17.05.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,09 7.j 
11 188 Andy OLOP 29.12.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 9,12 6.j 
11 252 Erki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 9,12 1.j 
13 189 Oliver KRUUSPAN 14.12.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 9,15 9.j 
13 126 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 Rakvere G 9,15 4.j 
15 302 Markus POST 13.02.2003 Parksepa KK 9,16 1.j 
16 373 Kaspar HENRIKSEN 20.02.2003 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 9,17 3.j 
17 156 Ermo NÕMM 05.03.2004 Saaremaa ÜG 9,20 3.j 
18 81 Markus TRUU 03.01.2003 Kuressaare G 9,22 6.j 
19 340 Hanno TAMM 25.01.2003 IND Vändra G 9,23 4.j 
20 149 Robert RAUBA 01.03.2004 Räpina ÜG 9,23 4.j 
21 127 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 Rakvere G 9,25 1.j 
22 108 Rico SUIGASAAR 16.02.2005 Peetri K 9,28 9.j 
22 7 Sten-Marti SARAPUU 16.01.2003 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 9,28 3.j 
24 48 Martin KRUUP 01.03.2003 Jõhvi G 9,29 8.j 
25 176 Romet PAJUR 26.09.2004 Saue G 9,30 9.j 
26 107 Kert Gustav KÕUTS 29.06.2003 Peetri K 9,33 5.j 
26 140 Erko RÄISS 25.01.2003 Rakvere RG 9,33 5.j 
26 209 Kermo KASEMAA 16.03.2003 Türi PK 9,33 7.j 
29 60 Henrik OTSMAN 19.05.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,35 9.j 
30 35 Reiko ALLINGU 08.07.2004 Jõgeva PK 9,37 9.j 
31 24 Erko PUSKAR 18.02.2002 Haapsalu PK 9,38 2.j 
32 82 Märten MARTINSON 18.07.2003 Kuressaare G 9,40 3.j 
33 240 Siim PILL 13.01.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,41 4.j 
34 157 Karl Sander PIRN 27.03.2003 Saaremaa ÜG 9,43 8.j 
34 118 Andry HARJAKAS 15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai K 9,43 7.j 
36 356 Joosep SIIGLA 25.09.2004 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 9,47 5.j 
37 231 Robin MARANDI 20.08.2003 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,48 1.j 
38 167 Mathias VILLEMSOO 05.04.2003 Saku G 9,52 8.j 
38 275 Reno-Rene PADAR 15.07.2004 Luunja KK 9,52 7.j 
40 141 Romet M. ADAMSON 06.06.2004 Rakvere RG 9,54 9.j 
41 10 Randel KUZMIN 08.04.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. Gümn. 9,55 4.j 
41 303 Tauri PÄHN 01.03.2005 Parksepa KK 9,55 5.j 
43 15 Martin Elias TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 9,61 8.j 
43 320 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 9,61 3.j 
45 25 Robin SÄRG 18.02.2003 Haapsalu PK 9,62 6.j 
45 198 Henri PÕDER 09.12.2003 Tõrva G 9,62 4.j 
45 385 Vladislav PYATIKONNOV 28.06.2004 IND Kohtla-Järve Ahtme G 9,62 7.j 
45 268 Madis MÄGISOO 11.03.2003 Haljala G 9,62 6.j 
49 168 Henry GRÜNBERG 30.06.2003 Saku G 9,64 2.j 
50 90 Karl Jaco DANIEL 14.06.2003 Kuusalu KK 9,65 8.j 
51 61 Mihkel JAKOBSON 23.02.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,66 5.j 
52 17 Mattias SUITS 08.10.2003 Elva G 9,71 5.j 
53 319 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 9,72 6.j 
54 267 Oliver Hannes KURS 10.03.2003 Haljala G 9,73 2.j 
55 232 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,76 6.j 
56 178 Hendrik KOOKMAA 20.03.2005 Saue G 9,79 5.j 
57 91 Nils-Erik MÖLLER 11.04.2004 Kuusalu KK 9,81 1.j 
58 207 Erki AMMER 03.03.2004 Türi PK 9,82 2.j 
59 276 Enriko RAAT 26.08.2004 Luunja KK 9,87 7.j 
60 253 Markus MUNSKI 06.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 9,90 6.j 
61 52 Holger HIMUŠKIN   Jüri G 9,92 3.j 
61 199 Karl Moorits KURVITS 11.06.2004 Tõrva G 9,92 6.j 



63 288 Juho Jakob SÜNTER   Orissaare G 9,95 2.j 
64 99 Konstantin TRUBINŠ 29.05.2003 Loksa G 9,97 9.j 
65 312 Karl-Joonas DEDOV   Rannu K 10,00 1.j 
66 311 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu K 10,10 8.j 
67 119 Rasmus TAMMELEHT 06.05.2003 Pärnu Mai K 10,14 3.j 
68 293 Tauri TÄHT   Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 10,45 7.j 
69 100 Igor KLESHCHEV 04.03.2003 Loksa G 10,58 1.j 
 
PN kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 302 Markus POST 13.02.2003 Parksepa KK 8.72 
 7.90 X 7.51 8.72 
2 129 Kristjan KROOS 29.01.2003 Rakvere G 8.62 
 8.40 X 7.46 8.62 
3 135 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 IND Vaeküla K 8.51 
 8.42 7.76 8.26 8.51 
4 325 Urmet NEEM 12.05.2003 Ääsmäe PK 8.12 
 8.12 7.50 7.82 7.93 
5 220 Kaspar KÄGU 06.08.2003 Valga PK 8.06 
 7.68 7.88 8.06 X 
6 128 Hans Erik LEESIK 30.05.2003 Rakvere G 7.99 
 7.74 7.99 7.25 X 
7 148 Raul RANDMA   Räpina ÜG 7.95 
 7.95 7.28 X 7.79 
8 294 Taavi ARULEPP   Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 7.61 
 7.61 X 7.08 7.61 
9 277 Kaarel KIIVER 30.08.2003 Luunja KK 7.55 
10 295 Deivid VUNDER   Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 7.54 
11 390 Marko VEINBERG 08.08.2003 Rakvere RG 7.53 
12 251 Robert OTTI 29.04.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 7.47 
13 158 Otto TUULING 22.03.2003 Saaremaa ÜG 7.46 
14 119 Rasmus TAMMELEHT 06.05.2003 Pärnu Mai K 7.42 
15 169 Andreas ANDREJEV 07.08.2003 Saku G 7.40 
16 278 Riho KÜBARD 12.08.2003 Luunja KK 7.37 
17 242 Kevin Daniel PLATOV 07.10.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 7.35 
18 91 Nils-Erik MÖLLER 11.04.2004 Kuusalu KK 7.34 
19 73 Romeo ORUMÄGI 08.04.2003 Kose G 7.31 
20 15 Martin Elias TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 7.17 
21 311 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu K 7.14 
22 54 Karl-Erik TÜRNPUU 11.12.2003 Jüri G 7.11 
23 107 Kert Gustav KÕUTS 29.06.2003 Peetri K 7.09 
24 320 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 6.96 
25 149 Robert RAUBA 01.03.2004 Räpina ÜG 6.90 
25 287 Martin STOLFA   Orissaare G 6.90 
27 268 Madis MÄGISOO 11.03.2003 Haljala G 6.87 
28 83 Mikko IILANE 02.04.2003 Kuressaare G 6.86 
29 8 Enrico SALUSTE 14.05.2003 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 6.85 
29 267 Oliver Hannes KURS 10.03.2003 Haljala G 6.85 
31 48 Martin KRUUP 01.03.2003 Jõhvi G 6.79 
32 252 Erki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 6.74 
33 74 Adrian MÕTTUS 20.06.2004 Kose G 6.61 
34 61 Mihkel JAKOBSON 23.02.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 6.55 
34 234 Voldemar UMSAR   Viljandi Kesklinna K 6.55 
36 25 Robin SÄRG 18.02.2003 Haapsalu PK 6.42 
37 170 Jan-Erik VAHEMÄE 14.09.2003 Saku G 6.40 
38 233 Tenar TEPPER 14.11.2003 Viljandi Kesklinna K 6.36 
39 201 Kevin-Ken VAHTRA 04.02.2004 Tõrva G 6.32 
40 24 Erko PUSKAR 18.02.2002 Haapsalu PK 6.30 
41 200 Andre NAHKO 14.10.2004 Tõrva G 6.27 
42 100 Igor KLESHCHEV 04.03.2003 Loksa G 6.25 
42 140 Erko RÄISS 25.01.2003 Rakvere RG 6.25 
44 118 Andry HARJAKAS 15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai K 6.14 
45 16 Markus Andreas TAMM 12.06.2004 Elva G 6.12 
46 9 Jan-Erik KALJULA 09.03.2003 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 6.11 



47 81 Markus TRUU 03.01.2003 Kuressaare G 5.94 
48 157 Karl Sander PIRN 27.03.2003 Saaremaa ÜG 5.90 
49 208 Markus TAMMOJA 22.05.2003 Türi PK 5.83 
50 210 Rasmus JUHANSON 23.01.2003 Türi PK 5.70 
51 177 Erik Hannes KAIL 16.04.2004 Saue G 5.53 
52 35 Reiko ALLINGU 08.07.2004 Jõgeva PK 5.35 
53 191 Arthur Andreas AAVIK 10.05.2004 Tln. Kristiine G 5.23 
54 179 Kaur Markus AUVÄÄRT   Saue G 5.20 
55 60 Henrik OTSMAN 19.05.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 4.96 
56 99 Konstantin TRUBINŠ 29.05.2003 Loksa G 4.71 
57 190 Gregor KAUR 18.12.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 4.54 
58 303 Tauri PÄHN 01.03.2005 Parksepa KK 4.23 
  288 Riko-Robi TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G NM 
  335 Kristofer-Jaago KIVARI   IND Tartu Erakool NM 
 
TV 60m finaalid 
1 338 Carina-Renne VALDEK 07.02.2001 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 7,95 A 
2 351 Brigitta TAMSAR 01.02.2001 IND Tallinna Reaalkool 8,15 A 
3 332 Liisa-Maria TRUUPÕLD 24.03.2001 IND Tartu Kivilinna K 8,28 A 
4 361 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 IND Paikuse PK 8,28 A 
5 349 Jennifer PAVLOV 05.02.2001 IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,29 A 
6 161 Marilis REMMEL 15.04.2001 Saaremaa ÜG 8,37 A 
7 352 Lilian TURBAN 25.09.2001 IND Pirita MG 8,39 A 
8 229 Marta OKAS 30.07.2001 Viljandi Kesklinna K 8,40 A 
9 123 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 Pärnu Mai K 8,48 B 
10 367 Kulla KURVET 11.04.2001 IND Nõmme PK 8,53 B 
11 46 Pippi-Lotta ENOK 19.08.2002 Jõhvi G 8,54 B 
12 180 Laura HÄLING 07.05.2001 Saue G 8,58 B 
13 331 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001 IND Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 8,58 B 
14 334 Iris TAMSALU 15.01.2001 IND Tartu Tamme G 8,64 B 
15 328 Hanna Greta KUUS 17.09.2001 IND Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool 8,66 B 
16 382 Alina UPOLEVA 15.01.2001 IND Kohtla-Järve Tammiku PK 8,67 B 
 
TV 60m eeljooksud 
1 338 Carina-Renne VALDEK 07.02.2001 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn 8,05 q 2.j 
2 351 Brigitta TAMSAR 01.02.2001 IND Tallinna Reaalkool 8,12 q 6.j 
3 332 Liisa-Maria TRUUPÕLD 24.03.2001 IND Tartu Kivilinna K 8,27 q 3.j 
4 349 Jennifer PAVLOV 05.02.2001 IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 8,28 q 11.j 
5 361 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 IND Paikuse PK 8,32 q 5.j 
6 352 Lilian TURBAN 25.09.2001 IND Pirita MG 8,40 q 9.j 
7 161 Marilis REMMEL 15.04.2001 Saaremaa ÜG 8,44 q 4.j 
8 229 Marta OKAS 30.07.2001 Viljandi Kesklinna K 8,47 q 5.j 
9 123 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 Pärnu Mai K 8,48 q 8.j 
10 180 Laura HÄLING 07.05.2001 Saue G 8,50 q 6.j 
11 367 Kulla KURVET 11.04.2001 IND Nõmme PK 8,53 q 8.j 
12 46 Pippi-Lotta ENOK 19.08.2002 Jõhvi G 8,58 q 8.j 
13 334 Iris TAMSALU 15.01.2001 IND Tartu Tamme G 8,59 q 1.j 
14 331 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001 IND Lähte ÜG 8,60 q 11.j 
15 328 Hanna Greta KUUS 17.09.2001 IND Tartu Mart Reiniku K 8,62 q 7.j 
15 382 Alina UPOLEVA 15.01.2001 IND Kohtla-Järve Tammiku PK 8,62 q 10.j 
17 42 Kadi-Liis VIIAR 14.12.2001 Jõgeva PK 8,65  3.j 
18 354 Kertu HEIL 03.01.2001 IND Keila Kool 8,66 11.j 
19 162 Carmen Electra PIRN 08.04.2001 Saaremaa ÜG 8,73 2.j 
19 360 Ramona METSÄRANTA 22.07.2001 IND Pärnu Vanalinna PK 8,73 9.j 
21 132 Hanna LINDRE 30.09.2001 Rakvere G 8,74 1.j 
21 202 Helena PRUUS 30.09.2001 Tõrva G 8,74 9.j 
23 358 Vanessa NIKITINA 03.01.2002 IND Pärnu Ülejõe G 8,75 8.j 
23 366 Karol Lota KINSI 24.09.2002 IND Viljandi Jakobsoni K 8,75 6.j 
25 393 Jennifer RUUMET 14.02.2001 Arte G 8,78 5.j 
26 181 Teele TAMMEMETS 19.01.2002 Saue G 8,81 10.j 
27 244 Helina KITSING 14.08.2001 Viljandi Paalalinna K 8,82 2.j 
28 230 Iris SEPP 25.01.2002 Viljandi Kesklinna K 8,88 3.j 
28 62 Hanna OTSMAN 09.06.2001 Kadrioru Saksa G 8,88 6.j 



 
30 359 Janeli KAELEP 27.01.2001 IND Paikuse PK 8,89 3.j 
31 3 Heidy BERGŠTEIN 07.10.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 8,90 4.j 
31 18 Kadi Liis HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva G 8,90 7.j 
33 286 Emili SEPP 06.06.2001 Orissaare G 8,92 1.j 
33 43 Birgit KASELA 17.05.2001 Jõgeva PK 8,92 7.j 
35 211 Kai-Melli KAPTEN 15.12.2001 Türi PK 8,94 3.j 
35 336 Meeri MEEDLA 20.04.2002 IND Paikuse PK 8,94 4.j 
37 76 Liisbet ESTRA 25.02.2001 Kose G 8,96 9.j 
38 221 Marleen Elisabet MUST 06.07.2001 Valga PK 8,97 8.j 
39 243 Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI 10.05.2002 Viljandi Paalalinna K 8,98 5.j 
40 26 Kati OLESK 17.08.2001 Haapsalu PK 8,99 4.j 
41 222 Cätrin RIKKA 27.10.2001 Valga PK 9,03 7.j 
42 212 Maria E. AVAMERE 08.08.2002 Türi PK 9,07 1.j 
42 47 Elisabeth RIIVES 28.05.2001 Jõhvi G 9,07 2.j 
42 75 Anabel-C. KERNER 01.12.2001 Kose G 9,07 11.j 
45 296 Jane PAULUS 20.01.2001 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 9,09 4.j 
46 27 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu PK 9,14 11.j 
47 19 Janely TENSOK 14.08.2002 Elva G 9,15 2.j 
48 193 Ketlyn KRUSE 15.10.2001 Tln. Kristiine G 9,16 6.j 
49 117 Emely KARHU 11.10.2001 Pärnu Mai K 9,17 6.j 
50 304 Edith KIVI 27.02.2001 Parksepa KK 9,22 6.j 
50 2 Elis TEISS 11.04.2001 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 9,22 3.j 
52 85 Lisa Martina JÄE 26.09.2002 Kuressaare G 9,24 7.j 
53 57 Triinu LAMP 28.09.2002 Jüri G 9,26 4.j 
54 63 Gabija G. KUZMINAITE 31.07.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,29 7.j 
55 138 Marleen MÜLLA 28.06.2001 Rakvere RG 9,31 5.j 
56 261 Hanna-Getter KIVI 27.12.2001 Ülenurme G 9,32 1.j 
57 56 Reili-Riin VESSMANN 10.06.2002 Jüri G 9,33 1.j 
58 92 Ingrid VAGUR 05.05.2001 Kuusalu KK 9,36 10.j 
59 305 Betti ANIOTT 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 9,38 1.j 
59 165 Helen TARLAP 02.09.2002 Saku G 9,38 5.j 
61 262 Gerda KÕVAMAA 18.06.2002 Ülenurme G 9,39 8.j 
62 255 Maria KALL 30.06.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 9,42 11.j 
63 84 Grete NEILINN 13.03.2001 Kuressaare G 9,44 10.j 
64 297 Kätleen KAHRE   Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 9,45 2.j 
65 254 Diana LAAR 12.02.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 9,52 10.j 
66 313 Laivi PÕLDOJA 06.08.2002 Rannu K 9,58 9.j 
67 322 Lisanne NURK 06.06.2001 Ääsmäe PK 9,63 10.j 
68 269 Kati NÕLVAK 22.02.2002 Haljala G 9,66 5.j 
69 150 Eneliis MOOSES 26.01.2001 Räpina ÜG 9,70 10.j 
69 166 Henriette MAHON 04.03.2002 Saku G 9,70 8.j 
71 280 Astrid UUS 19.03.2002 Luunja KK 9,76 2.j 
72 93 Anett KIRT 07.10.2002 Kuusalu KK 9,84 2.j 
73 111 Berit ALLIKOJA 17.12.2001 Peetri K 9,96 5.j 
73 203 Katre Marit LIIV 30.09.2002 Tõrva G 9,96 1.j 
75 314 Elise TÄÄR 24.02.2002 Rannu K 10,06 3.j 
76 279 Eva Liisa KAASIK 22.01.2001 Luunja KK 10,13 4.j 
 
TV teivashüpe  
1 243 Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI 10.05.2002 Viljandi Paalalinna K 2.81 
 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 2.91 
 O O O O XXX 
2 138 Marleen MÜLLA 28.06.2001 Rakvere RG 2.71 
 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 
 O - O O XO XXO XXX 
3 202 Helena PRUUS 30.09.2001 Tõrva G 2.61 
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O O O XXX 
4 369 Johanna SOOVER 19.04.2001 IND Laagna G 2.61 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O XO O O XXX 
 



5 308 Grete HOLLO 27.06.2001 IND Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.61 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O O XO O XXO XXX 
6 26 Kati OLESK 17.08.2001 Haapsalu PK 2.41 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 O O O O O XXX 
7 326 Sona ASKINZERE  IND LAT 2.41 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 XO O O XO O XXX 
8 46 Pippi-Lotta ENOK 19.08.2002 Jõhvi G 2.41 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 O O O XXO O XO XXX 
9 27 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu PK 2.31 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O O O XXX 
9 32 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 IND Haapsalu Linna AK 2.31 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O O O XXX 
9 161 Marilis REMMEL 15.04.2001 Saaremaa ÜG 2.31  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O O XXX 
12 1 Gedly TUGI 11.09.2001 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.31 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O XO O XXX 
13 3 Heidy BERGŠTEIN 07.10.2002 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.21 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 
 O O O XXX 
14 62 Hanna OTSMAN 09.06.2001 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.21 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 
 O XO O XXX 
15 93 Anett KIRT 07.10.2002 Kuusalu KK 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O O XXX 
15 223 Kelly-Anete KOIK 20.07.2002 Valga PK 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O O XXX 
15 224 Linda BALODIS 02.06.2001 Valga PK 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O O XXX 
18 381 Helen RUMP 26.12.2001 IND Nõmme PK 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 XO O O XXX 
19 33 Carmen RÄLI 15.01.2002 IND Haapsalu Linna AK 2.01 
 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 XXO O XX 
20 65 Alexandra Heleri LIPP 29.04.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O XO XXX 
20 117 Emely KARHU 11.10.2001 Pärnu Mai K 2.01 
 2.01 2.21 
 XO XXX 
20 380 Hiie-Hann LEITHAM 25.03.2002 IND Gustav Adolfi G 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O XO XXX 
23 182 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Saue G 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O XO XO XXX 
24 64 Ruta  KUZMINAITE 31.07.2002 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O XXO XXX 
 
 
 



TN 60m finaalid 
1 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 IND Tartu Kesklinna K 8,46 A 
2 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 IND Tartu Mart Reiniku K 8,54 A 
3 Mari-Anna MEIMER 17.03.2003 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 8,80 A 
4 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 IND Paide ÜG 8,98 A 
5 Inkari Karmel JUURIKAS 11.04.2003 IND Tallinna Reaalkool 9,06 A 
6 Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004 IND 21. kool 9,12 A 
7 Maria Annabel VAINUMÄE 12.05.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,13 A 
8 Ksenija SELINVONRTS 14.08.2003 IND Kohtla-Järve Ahtme G 9,15 A 
9 Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 9,18 B 
10 Diana PETERSON 19.05.2003 Kose G 9,21 B 
11 Reelika RANNAMÄE 04.03.2004 IND Kohtla-Järve Tammiku PK 9,23 B 
12 Elis SAAR 19.02.2003 Rannu K 9,35 B 
13 Anette PIHO 20.03.2003 Parksepa KK 9,37 B 
14 Amanda ALLAS 30.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 9,44 B 
15 Paula-Marie PUNTSO 08.02.2003 Peetri K 9,50 B 
16 Hanna Maria FATKIN 02.07.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,58 B 
 
TN 60m eeljooksud 
1 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 IND Tartu M. Reiniku K 8,62 q 7.j 
2 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 IND Tartu Kesklinna K 8,66 q 8.j 
3 Mari-Anna MEIMER 17.03.2003 IND Rocca al Mare K 8,93 q 10.j 
4 Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004 IND 21. kool 8,99 q 5.j 
5 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 IND Paide ÜG 9,05 q 7.j 
6 Maria Annabel VAINUMÄE 12.05.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,16 q 4.j 
7  Ksenija SELINVONRTS 14.08.2003 IND K-Järve Ahtme G 9,18 q 2.j 
8  Inkari Karmel JUURIKAS 11.04.2003 IND Tallinna Reaalkool 9,20 q 2.j 
9  Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 9,26 q 2.j 
10  Diana PETERSON 19.05.2003 Kose G 9,27 q 8.j 
11  Amanda ALLAS 30.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 9,31 q 3.j 
12 Reelika RANNAMÄE 04.03.2004 IND Kohtla-Järve Tammiku PK 9,35 q 4.j 
13 Anette PIHO 20.03.2003 Parksepa KK 9,36 q 5.j 
14 Hanna Maria FATKIN 02.07.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,37 q 5.j 
15 Paula-Marie PUNTSO 08.02.2003 Peetri K 9,39 q 4.j 
15 Elis SAAR 19.02.2003 Rannu K 9,39 q 10.j 
17 Brigitte HOLLO 26.08.2004 Saaremaa ÜG 9,41 1.j 
18 Kristi LAAR 02.07.2003 Jõhvi G 9,44 3.j 
18 Erna-Heleene MÖLDER 22.08.2003 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 9,44 10.j 
20 Carmen BELJAEV   Elva G 9,45 9.j 
21 Eliise VICHTERSTEIN 23.07.2003 Orissaare G 9,47 6.j 
22 Agneta KALDMA 12.09.2003 IND Avinurme G 9,49 10.j 
23 Lehte LEHTJÕE 22.01.2003 Orissaare G 9,51 7.j 
24 Kelly HEINPÕLD 21.01.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,52 6.j 
25 Kristi TATTER 23.02.2003 Türi PK 9,53 1.j 
25 Kätlin OTS   Saue Gümnaasium 9,53 5.j 
27 Lauren JAANUS 06.08.2003 Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK 9,57 4.j 
28 Marianne KIVI 06.04.2003 Ülenurme G 9,59 7.j 
28 Anette STEINBERG 20.09.2003 Kuusalu KK 9,59 6.j 
30 Margaret NEERING 26.01.2003 Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,60 1.j 
30 Lily Helen JOAMETS 21.03.2003 Peetri K 9,60 8.j 
30 Elis VIILOL 07.03.2003 Rakvere RG 9,60 4.j 
33 Anete Kirke KADARIK 09.05.2004 Pärnu Mai K 9,61 9.j 
33 Maria RAUD 07.04.2003 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,61 2.j 
35 Carin ONNO 23.11.2004 Parksepa KK 9,62 4.j 
36 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 9,63 9.j 
36 Jennifer MAKKO 04.06.2003 Luunja KK 9,63 3.j 
38 Loore Marta KALJUVEE 19.03.2003 Elva G 9,64 1.j 
38 Karolina PÕLISTE 09.05.2003 Rakvere RG 9,64 5.j 
40 Isabell-Mary LUIK 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 9,66 6.j 
41 Annemai LUTTER 21.12.2004 Rakvere G 9,67 3.j 
42 Rii TARTU 15.04.2004 Kose G 9,68 10.j 
42 Mia FRIDOLIN 27.02.2003 Saku G 9,68 1.j 
44 Mia ROSENBERG 31.03.2003 Saku G 9,71 6.j 



44 Brit Marii VERI 23.02.2003 Tõrva G 9,71 9.j 
46 Moona Maria ERNETS   Haapsalu PK 9,72 3.j 
46 Saskia Viktoria EELSAARE 22.10.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 9,72 6.j 
48 Jana DEINEKIN 18.09.2003 Jõgeva PK 9,73 1.j 
48 Carolyna HELEMETS 13.08.2003 Valga PK 9,73 7.j 
50 Maribel VÄÄNA 28.08.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 9,74 1.j 
50 Ellen UUS 13.06.2004 Luunja KK 9,74 9.j 
52 Eliisabeth JORDAN 19.09.2003 Loksa G 9,77 8.j 
53 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu KK 9,79 2.j 
54 Annabel MOOR 27.01.2003 Haapsalu PK 9,81 5.j 
55 Oona KOPLIMÄE 30.04.2003 Kuressaare G 9,82 2.j 
55 Elisabet HEIN 28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK 9,82 7.j 
57 Minna-Marie VIHMANN 27.06.2003 Saue G 9,84 8.j 
58 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 9,87 3.j 
59 Laura ADSON 05.05.2003 Jüri G 9,90 4.j 
60 Meeli KOMBE 06.04.2003 Kuressaare G 9,91 4.j 
61 Anete RAABE 27.01.2004 Türi PK 9,92 7.j 
62 Jasmin Kelly KODAS   Jüri Gümnaasium 9,93 2.j 
63 Anette JÕGI 03.05.2003 Ääsmäe PK 10,04 10.j 
64 Ketly KRUUT 18.03.2003 Tln. Kristiine G 10,05 3.j 
65 Kärt HÜDSI 04.09.2003 Räpina ÜG 10,23 3.j 
66 Triinu-Liis TOOM   Saaremaa ÜG 10,29 1.j 
67 Elli-Maria KÜTT 13.03.2004 Haljala G 10,30 9.j 
68 Kertu VOKK 28.04.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. Gümn. 10,31 5.j 
69 Trinity TALAS 03.02.2004 Räpina ÜG 10,32 8.j 
70 Elis HEINMAA 17.11.2003 Haljala G 10,34 9.j 
71 Anette Maarja PANG 29.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 10,41 8.j 
72 Brigitta TIITS 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai K 10,44 6.j 
73 Kairit LILLEPESKA 23.10.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. Gümn. 10,72 7.j 
74 Karmen TUGEDAM   Võru Kesklinna K 10,78 10.j 
75 Dana GULYAKOVA 23.02.2003 Loksa G 10,88 2.j 
 
TN teivashüpe  
1 247 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 Viljandi Paalalinna K 2.46 
 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.46 2.51 
 O - O O XO O XXX 
2 364 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 2.21 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 
 O O O O O XO O XXX 
3 204 Brit Marii VERI 23.02.2003 Tõrva G 2.21 
 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 
 O O O O O XO XXX 
4 29 Annabel MOOR 27.01.2003 Haapsalu PK 2.11 
 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O O O O XXX 
5 31 Maily MÄRSS 2004 IND Ridala PK 2.11 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O XXO O XO O O XXX 
6 378 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 IND Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 
 O O XO O XXX 
7 344 Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene L 2.01 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 
 O O O O O XO XXX 
7 365 Karoliine KÄSPER 18.02.2004 IND Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.01 
 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 
 O O O XO XXX 
9 379 Kerly KALLAS 04.12.2003 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 2.01 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 
 O O O O XXO XXX 
10 122 Karetti SAKALA 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai K 1.91 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 
 O O O XO XXO XXX 



11 68 Mathilda KERDE 20.09.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.91 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 
 O O XXO XXO XXO XXX 
12 67 Saskia V. EELSAARE 22.10.2003 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.81 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 O O XXO O XXX 
12 144 Mariel ALAVERE 21.07.2003 Rakvere RG 1.81 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 O XXO O XXX 
14 121 Brigitta TIITS 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai K 1.81 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 O O XO XO XXX 
14 134 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 1.81 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 XO O XO XXX 
16 30 Keity-Liina KALLAS 2003 IND Nõva PK 1.81 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 XXO O XO XXX 
17 34 Eva-Lotta SAAR 2004 IND Haapsalu Linna Algkool 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 O O XXO XXX 
17 152 Kärt HÜDSI 04.09.2003 Räpina ÜG 1.81 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 O O O XXO XXX 
19 28 Moona Maria ERNETS 2003 Haapsalu PK 1.81 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 
 XXO XXO XXO XXX 
20 95 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu KK 1.61 
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XXX 
20 263 Marianne KIVI 06.04.2003 Ülenurme G 1.61 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O O XXX 
22 206 Merit MÄEKALLE 03.12.2003 Tõrva G 1.61 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XO XXX 
23 391 Liidia KONI   Viljandi Paalalinna K 1.41 
 1.21 1.41 1.61 
 O O XXX 


